KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

No: DTB(2) 5793/13 Cat.No.661/12
APPOINTMENT CHART
Name of Post :  High School Assistant (Mathematics) (Direct)
Name of Department ¢ General Education
Date of receipt of reporting the : 07/07/.2021
vacancy
No. of Vacancies reported : 3 Fresh
Date of Advice : 22.07.2021
No. of vacancies remaining ¢ Nil
Pending Turns : T/O- Nil
: NJD -Nil
NCA: 31 Turns
TPO- 9 Turns
1)MR VII 50 D
2)MR VII 52 SC
3)MR VII 54 E/T/B
4)MR VII 56 M
5)MR VII 58 E/T/B
6) MR VII 60 HN
7) MR VII 62 E/T/B
8) MR VII 64 SC
9) MR VII 66 M
Main Rotation stands at MR VII 67 OC already filled
SL Rank . Rotation as approved
No Name & Address No Community by the Commission Remarks
1/1 SHYNI A S S/L-2 | DHEEVARA MR VII 50 D TPO General
T C69/2913 PUTHUVAL PALLATHU NOW SATISFIED Education
VEEDU
POONTHURA
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
POONTHURA 695026
PERMANENT ADDRESS
T C 69/2141 KOCHUNADAKKAVU
VEEDU
POONTHURA
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
POONTHURA 695026
MR VII 68 LC/AI TPO TO KEEP 50% RULE
2/2 SALINI VN 54 ) MR VII 69 OC General
SALINI BHAVAN Education
ATTINGAL
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
AVANAVANCHERY- 695103




MR VII 70 V TPO TO KEEP 50% RULE

3/3 MAYA DEVI K 55 ) MR VII 71 OC General
CHEPPALLY PUTHEN VEEDU Education
KOKKOTHAMANGALAM
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
MUNDELA, 695543

OC/BC Position
DA
LD/CP
OC BC NJD IV | HI /C TOTAL
Previous 41 41 7 1 1 3 94
Present 2 1 - - - - 3
Grand Total 43 42 7 1 1 3 97

Details of unfilled turns

No. of vacancy kept unfilled -4

for DISTRICT OFFICER
Kerala Public Service Commission.




	General Education
	Community
	OC
	BC
	NJD
	DA
	TOTAL
	LV
	HI
	LD/CP/CP
	41
	41
	7
	1
	1
	3
	94
	2
	1
	-
	-
	-
	-
	3
	43
	42
	7
	1
	1
	3
	97


