KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

No: DTB(2) 5793/13 Cat.No.661/12

APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of Post : High School Assistant (Mathematics) (Direct)

Name of Department : General Education

Date of receipt of reporting the

vacancy

: 07/07/.2021

No. of Vacancies reported : 3 Fresh Date of Advice : 22.07.2021

No. of vacancies remaining : Nil

Pending Turns : T/O- Nil

: NJD – Nil : NCA: 31 Turns

: NCA: 31 Turns : TPO- 9 Turns

1)MR VII 50 D 2)MR VII 52 SC 3)MR VII 54 E/T/B 4)MR VII 56 M 5)MR VII 58 E/T/B 6) MR VII 60 HN 7) MR VII 62 E/T/B 8) MR VII 64 SC 9) MR VII 66 M

Main Rotation stands at MR VII 67 OC already filled

Sl. No	Name & Address	Rank No	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Remarks		
1/1	SHYNI A S T C 69/2913 PUTHUVAL PALLATHU VEEDU POONTHURA THIRUVANANTHAPURAM POONTHURA 695026 PERMANENT ADDRESS T C 69/2141 KOCHUNADAKKAVU VEEDU POONTHURA THIRUVANANTHAPURAM POONTHURA 695026	S/L-2	DHEEVARA	MR VII 50 D TPO NOW SATISFIED	General Education		
	MR VII 68 LC/AI TPO TO KEEP 50% RULE						
2/2	SALINI V N SALINI BHAVAN ATTINGAL THIRUVANANTHAPURAM AVANAVANCHERY- 695103	54	(-)	MR VII 69 OC	General Education		

MR VII 70 V TPO TO KEEP 50% RULE							
3/3	MAYA DEVI K CHEPPALLY PUTHEN VEEDU KOKKOTHAMANGALAM THIRUVANANTHAPURAM MUNDELA, 695543	55	(-)	MR VII 71 OC	General Education		

OC/BC Position

				DA			
	OC	ВС	NJD	LV	ні	LD/CP	TOTAL
Previous	41	41	7	1	1	3	94
Present	2	1	-	-	-	-	3
Grand Total	43	42	7	1	1	3	97

Details of unfilled turns

No. of vacancy kept unfilled -4

for DISTRICT OFFICER Kerala Public Service Commission.